
Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Bryan, TX 10/5/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 20 2nd 19 3rd 19 1st 17

6 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 Y 4.0 17.0 4.0 16.0 4.0 16.0 1.0 17.0 66.0 1 1

199 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 3.0 18.0 11.0 9.0 1.0 19.0 4.0 14.0 60.0 2 2

10 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 Y 14.0 7.0 2.0 18.0 2.0 18.0 2.0 16.0 59.0 3 3

277 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 Y 7.0 14.0 5.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 8.0 10.0 54.0 4 4

278 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 6.0 15.0 3.0 17.0 6.0 14.0 11.0 7.0 53.0 5 5

36 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 Y 8.0 13.0 7.0 13.0 14.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 44.0 6 6

9 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 Y 13.0 8.0 13.0 7.0 8.0 12.0 3.0 15.0 42.0 7 7

7 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 Y 10.0 11.0 9.0 11.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 11.0 42.0 7 8

270 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 11.0 10.0 16.0 4.0 7.0 13.0 5.0 13.0 40.0 9 9

229 Larry King - Docalady Jewel - 2011 - 5393387 Y 9.0 12.0 6.0 14.0 16.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 36.0 10 10

17 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 Y 19.0 2.0 15.0 5.0 3.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 33.0 11 11

203 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 Y 12.0 9.0 8.0 12.0 13.0 7.0 16.0 2.0 30.0 12 12

269 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 2009 - 5258529 Y 16.0 5.0 17.0 3.0 9.0 11.0 13.0 5.0 24.0 13 13

211 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 2010 - 5416729 Y 15.0 6.0 12.0 8.0 15.0 5.0 15.0 3.0 22.0 14 14

16 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 5072516 Y 17.0 4.0 18.0 2.0 10.0 10.0 14.0 4.0 20.0 15 15

19 Ken Schwab - Gypsy Rose - Pending Y 20.0 1.0 19.0 1.0 19.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 4.0 16 16

32 Amy Peterson - TAMU Factor A Nu CD - 5085283 N 1.0 20.0 1.0 19.0 12.0 8.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

43 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 N 5.0 16.0 14.0 6.0 17.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

227 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 N SCR N SCR N SCR N SCR N 0.0 999

231 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - 2010 - 5311656 N 2.0 19.0 SCR N 18.0 2.0 10.0 8.0 0.0 999

256 Becky Horlen - TAMU Jazzy Lil Clancy - 5364529 N 18.0 3.0 10.0 10.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 2 8 10 5 7 3 1 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
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s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 20 32 Amy Peterson - TAMU Factor A Nu CD - 5085283 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 93.0 1

2 19 231 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - 2010 - 5311656 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 88.0 2

3 18 199 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 8.0 5.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 83.0 3

4 17 6 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.0 4

5 16.0 43 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 67.0 5

6 15 278 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0 5

7 14 277 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0 7

8 13 36 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 66.0 7

9 12 229 Larry King - Docalady Jewel - 2011 - 5393387 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 64.0 9

10 11 7 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 64.0 9

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Bryan, TXLocation:Ricky Spinks

2013 Bryan Show

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 270 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 64.0 9

12 9 203 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0 12

13 8 9 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 61.0 13

14 7 10 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 61.0 13

15 6 211 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 2010 - 5416729 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 61.0 13

16 5 269 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 2009 - 5258529 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 60.0 16

17 4 16 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 5072516 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 57.0 17

18 3 256 Becky Horlen - TAMU Jazzy Lil Clancy - 5364529 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 48.0 18

19 2 17 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 43.0 19

20 1 19 Ken Schwab - Gypsy Rose - Pending 7.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 28.0 20

SCR #N/A 227 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691

2013 Bryan Show

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 5 4 1 8 7 5 6 2

Descriptions of Obstacles rh gate
360 box 

left

rt lead 

lope 

logs

walk 

bridge

trot 

blocks
back L

side 

pass L rt

drag fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 19 32 Amy Peterson - TAMU Factor A Nu CD - 5085283 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 1

2 18 10 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 53.0 2

3 17 278 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.0 2

4 16 6 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.0 4

5 15 277 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 51.0 5

6 14 229 Larry King - Docalady Jewel - 2011 - 5393387 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 51.0 5

7 13 36 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 50.0 7

8 12 203 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 50.0 7

9 11 7 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.0 7

10 10 256 Becky Horlen - TAMU Jazzy Lil Clancy - 5364529 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 49.0 10

Junior Horse Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2013 Bryan Show

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 9 199 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 11

12 8 211 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 2010 - 5416729 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 46.0 12

13 7 9 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 45.0 13

14 6 43 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 45.0 13

15 5 17 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 45.0 13

16 4 270 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 43.0 16

17 3 269 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 2009 - 5258529 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 43.0 16

18 2 16 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 5072516 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 42.0 18

19 1 19 Ken Schwab - Gypsy Rose - Pending 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 28.0 19

SCR #N/A 227 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691

SCR #N/A 231 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - 2010 - 5311656

2013 Bryan Show

Junior_Horse_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



10/5/2013 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 5 6 4 3 2

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles Lt., 

Lead Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  
Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 19 199 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 56.5

2 18 10 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.5

3 17 17 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 0.5 49.0

4 16 6 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 0.5 48.5

5 15 277 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.5

6 14 278 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 48.0

7 13 270 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.5

8 12 9 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.5

9 11 269 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 2009 - 5258529 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 1.0 45.0

10 10 16 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 5072516 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 1.0 44.5

11 9 7 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 3.0 43.5

12 8 32 Amy Peterson - TAMU Factor A Nu CD - 5085283 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 43.5

13 7 203 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.0

14 6 36 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 38.5

15 5 211 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 2010 - 5416729 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 0.5 38.0

16 4 229 Larry King - Docalady Jewel - 2011 - 5393387 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 35.5

17 3 43 Megan Lyons - Heza Jolly Investor - 2008 - 5058546 7.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.5

18 2 231 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - 2010 - 5311656 7.0 6.5 7.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0

19 1 19 Ken Schwab - Gypsy Rose - Pending 6.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 12.5

SCR #N/A 227 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691

Junior Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Matthew Martin



Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:Bobby Haneline Loc.

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 1 9 4 3 8 5 2 7 6

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90) Ranking

1 17.0 6 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 8 8 7 8 7 6 8 7 7 66 1

2 16.0 10 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 7 7 6 8 8 7 8 7 6 64 2

3 15.0 9 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 6 7 7 8 8 7 5 7 7 62 3

4 14.0 199 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 8 6 61 4

5 13.0 270 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 6 6 7 7 7 8 6 6 5 58 5

6 12.0 36 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 6 5 6 5 6 7 6 7 7 55 6

7 11.0 7 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 7 6 6 7 7 6 4 5 5 53 7

8 10.0 277 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6 4 6 7 7 5 6 7 4 52 8

9 9.0 17 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 4 3 7 6 7 6 4 4 6 47 9

10 8.0 231 Clay Cavinder - Pretty Aristokitty - 2010 - 5311656 5 4 5 7 7 6 3 4 5 46 10

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2013 Bryan Show

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 278 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 4 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 45 11

12 6.0 229 Larry King - Docalady Jewel - 2011 - 5393387 5 4 5 7 5 5 5 4 4 44 12

13 5.0 269 Keylee Levi - Namgis D 14 - 2009 - 5258529 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 13

14 4.0 16 Will  Lorenz - Diamond Tanquery - 5072516 5 4 5 3 4 4 2 2 5 34 14

15 3.0 211 Wesley Weber - TAMU Beeboppin Queen - 2010 - 5416729 2 3 3 5 6 6 1 2 4 32 15

16 2.0 203 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 3 4 4 4 4 3 1 1 1 25 16

17 1.0 19 Ken Schwab - Gypsy Rose - Pending 2 2 3 2 2 4 1 1 1 18 17

SCR #N/A 227 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691

2013 Bryan Show

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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